Dute In: >119.2/2018 15:5		will laired /	1/4/100 X 17	3
7778	] Invidescription		Date & Time Completed	. Done by
REINO: X 49/10/89 (5003314).	. SAS e-liling	9 1 1		
Veli No: SKE 4406 E	E-moll (while a	htt. AIC 2lun)	1	1
PUT 8102 2018 1114	1-Motor Clain		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
DD (TP) Reporting Only	1+741 otor 14/0	(IV/INITIOD SHA)	Tr Orge .	
	I-Placto Uploo	1409	,	
r? Insuret:	Assessment/Sur	rycy Report		
SALES CONTRACTOR OF THE SALES O	Ass'l Report by	Fax/Hand to	Quener/Whip	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
referred Mksp / INC Assign Wkap / OW: (			Toll	FaxI
P Paralcularia Yeli Noi	SKJ3841L	, INO(	)/How-MC()	
Owner / Driver: (			T¢li	)
	orlod: (	)	Cover Type: (	)
Confirmed by 1 '(	1	Dalei	Tlmai	)
	(Note Bil States (W	70): N: 0-20	74; P: 21-79%. P: 80	-100%)
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/ 40 (	)	T.M.
Execus: (S ) Loading (S),	000( )/\$3,000	( )		CHORDS FOR
eneral Remarks of Commencer			Nerromantialne (1. j. i.)	Calculation of the
) Welk-in Chinomar i Customers inf	The second secon	nAdentiel & Str	idly NO rates of sepaire	r. '
) Total Luss Case 1 to e-mail Insur	ror URGENTLY,	1 7		
orive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ); invoice	051 YES ( ) / N	Q( ) T	wing Co: (	, )
Honle	Micel and wind a concession with the	8.20 (0.00 (0.00)	। शत्रम्य मृक्तिक द्वारा हो शार्य	NAME OF BOAR BY
	Courtesy Car (	MEDERARKARISMIN Y	**************************************	The Delta Control
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	7 7		1	
Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > S	( )	)		
Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S	( )	)		
	\$3000) ( )	)	·,	
Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > S	( )			SAN PARTY AND
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5	( )			Property of the State of the St
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5	( )			SECTION AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5	( )			Secretary of the second
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5	( )			Partie Anna Carlo
Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5	( )		Prince W. Service W. Ook State Co.	FALLESCOSTA (A.A.)
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5	( )	AND AND SHEDRING TO	Daragoni Ohrebuis	Mark Mark Andrews Andr
Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5		1) AR ( Assistant 2) DA ( Damage	Dalistoni (3hr 8KU)sis Reservini (3hr 8KU)sis Notembra (3hoo); INC	200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  (IVUTUTO Clions  VAIDO//8 2***  Shraniis Barriquinas		1) ARI Accident 2) DA i Dome go 3) TF i Towing F	DO [3/00] (3/100); INC	(530) \$116
Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  UNUTY I  INCOME SCHOOL 2  Infantis Periculars  Ver/Owners		1) AR ( Accident 2) DA ( Domage 3) TF ( Towing F 4) PT ( Follow) T	Dana Uon Chrowlish Reserving (330)) Allowing (5100); INC	(510) (510) (510) (510) (510) (510) (510) (510)
Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5		1) AR ( Accident) 2) DA ( Domage 3) TF ( Towing F 4) FT ( Follow)T 5) FT ( Follow)T Equipment 6) TR ( Residence 6) TR ( Residence	DO 12 UON (Enroviste)  Reserving (330))  Alloumical (5100); INC  in hough Survey (Resurvey)  inough Survey (Resurvey)  inough Survey (Resurvey)	\$700 (00 \$700 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$1
Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]  UNUTY I  INCOME SCHOOL 2  Infantis Periculars  Ver/Owners		1) ARIACCIONI 2) DA I Domage 3) TF I Towing F 4) FT I FollowsT 3) FT I FollowsT 5) FT I FollowsT Folialimina 6) TR I Radiange 7) NI I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	DOTES USIN STRUCKUISTES  Reserving (330))  Asserving (3100); INC  in  hrough Survey (Resurvey)  policy INC Only (Wallo In I	(530) \$ \( \text{50} \) \$ \( \text{50} \)
Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > S  (IVUTY)  VAIBOITS 2  Imania Semigunes  ver/Owner:  ntset No:  maged Porden; ************************************		1) AR 1 Accident 2) DA 1 Domage 3) TF 1 Towing F 4) FT 1 Follow-T 1) FT 1 Follow-T Equipment 6) TR 1 Residence 7) RT 1 Stay DA 4) NTUC Additionally 911'	DO 13 (TON ON FOR SKUISE )  Reporting (3500); INC  Assumed (5100); INC	(530) \$ \( \text{(530)} \) \$ \( \text{(530)} \) \$ \( \text{(510)} \)
Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5		1) AR 1 Accident 2) DA 1 Domage 3) TF 1 Towing F 4) FT 1 Followit 1) FT 1 Followit Equivalently 6) TR 1 Resident 7) NI 1 164 V DA 4) NTUC Additi 911' 1 NI 1 Capital 1 NI 1 Capital	DO 13 (TON ON FOUNTS ON STANDARD ON 13 (13 (13 (13 (13 (13 (13 (13 (13 (13	\$700 (00 \$700 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$1
Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > S  (IVUTY)  VAIDONS  Intendig Semigunes  ver/Owner:  naset No:  maged Portlen; ************************************		1) AR 1 Accident 2) DA 1 Domage 3) TF 1 Towing F 4) FT 1 Followit 1) FT 1 Followit Establishing a 6) TR 1 Radia re 7) NI 1 164 V DA 4) NTUC Additi 9111 1 NJ 1 Counter 1 NG Repelic	DEFECTOR OFF CRUISES  Reperting (300); INC  Asserting (3100); INC  A	(530) (5
Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > S  (IVUTY)  VAIBOITS 2  Imania Semigunes  ver/Owner:  ntset No:  maged Porden; ************************************		1) AR I Accident 2) DA I Domage 3) TP I Towing F 4) PT I FollowsT 1) FT I FollowsT 5) FT I FollowsT 6) TR I Residence 6) TR I Residence 7) NT I Iday DA 4) NTUC Additi 911 1N3; Chutter 1 N3; Chutter	DO 13 (TON ON FOR DISERVANCE AND ASSESSMENT (3300); INC.  ASSESSMENT (3100); INC.  ASSESSMENT SURVEY (RESURVEY)  ASSESSMENT SURVEY  ASSESSMENT SURVEY  ON 1 SERVICED IN.  CONTENT TO Allowances  Content To Allowances  Content To Allowances	(510) (510) (510) (510) (510) (510) (510) (510) (510)

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

a promise production and the contract of the	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	21/02/2018 15:51	
Date Of Accident	21/02/2018 11:45	
Exact Location Of Accident	GRANGE ROAD OPPOSITE GRANGE RESIDENCE	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
"TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SKE4406E	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	SIME DARBY SERVICES PTE LTD	
Co Reg No	197501065W	
Email Address	JOHANLIM1951@GMAIL.COM	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81579277	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81579277	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	TOYOTA	
Model	COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A)	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being u time of accident	sed at PRIVATE USE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance property for repair to your vehicle?	policy NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	B 29040710 TMC	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	MUHAMMAD JOHAN BIN ABDULLAH @LIM KHOON HENG	
NRIC No	S2007852I	
Date Of Birth	11/09/1951	
Occupation	OUTDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	10/11/1981	
Driving Experience	36 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81579277	
Fax Number		
Contact Number	OTHERS-81579277	
	47455 47470 0 0 17471 0 5745 4214 0 14474 434 434 434 434 434 1 14474 43 44 44 4	

JOHANLIM1951@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 620 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 62

#02-16

Postcode

680620

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKJ3841L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MERCEDES BENZ

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TEO KOK HWEE

NRIC/Passport Number

S1218904D

Contact Number

96183945

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## MPORTANT NOTICE

- Rease report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Criver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts m allow insurance companies to repudiate policy llability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer( who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Mitnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
,
on 21/02/2018 at stort 11.45 am, I was trouble
about Groupe food to words Tomber head offered
the toffice peacher when sullandy a property to
I can all my room right them for mensing
Bourage wast of the velicles are trous Ding in soft a
sought line without changing Cones.
The state of the s
NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOU TO
SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY, PLEASE CHECK YOUR POLICY
FOR MORE INFORMATION.
Please State:
( ) Claim Own Policy ( ) Claim Third Party ( ) Claim OD/TP at other workshop ( ) Reporting only
( ) Claim Own Policy ( ) Claim Third Party ( ) Claim OD/TP at other workshop ( ) Reporting only

#### Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policy bolder) (5.4

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

21/05/9018

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

<b>2011年,1911年</b>	7 1/0 4 10/8 Time: (1.43 ata )
Date of Accident	01/0/-19
Exact Location of Accident	range Road apposite R France Rosedores
TO THE STREET STREET	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicles Registration Number: SKE 4401	Name of Registered Owner: SIME DARBY SERVICES
NRIC / Passport No. / FIN: \$200 785 2/	Co. Reg. No.(for Co. Vehicle Only): 1975 0/065 W
Appelle Princulated	A STATE OF THE STA
Manufacturer: TOYOTA	Model: ALTIS
Exact purpose of vehicle being used at time of accide	nt. Normal usage ☑ Other ☐ (please state):
Are you claiming your own insurance policy for repair	to your vehicle? Yes ☐ Claiming Against 3rd Party ☑ For Reporting Only ☐
Vehicle Category: Private Car	
Difference Company, As	<b>《大学》的《大学》的《大学》的《大学》的《大学》的《大学》的《大学》的《大学》的</b>
Name of My Insurance Company: M 510	
	Party 🗹
Fleat Policy (Multiple vehicles coverage): Yes 2	No □ Policy / Cover Note Number:
Milway 11 To 1 San A Paris A P	<b>对于一种企业的企业,但是一个企业的企业。</b>
Name of Driver; weeks Inhand	ALONDO NRIC / Passport No. / FIN: 5200 7857 /I
Date of Birth: // 0 2/75/	Occupation: Indoor  Outdoor
Date of Driving Pass: 10 Nov 1987	Gender: Mala ☐ Female ☐
Mobile Phone No.: \$2/5-29/22 Alterna	tive Phone No.:
Address as stated in NRIC: Are 620,	The Che Kop 5+62,402-16 (Post Code: 68062
*Email Address: Isaa Gan 195	
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company?	Yes □ No □ State relationship of the driver with the insured:
*Does the Driver Own Any Other Vehicle?	Yes D No.D
*Vehicle Reg. Number of Driver's Own Vehicle (if app	1.000.00.00
*Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle (if appl	
	The state of the s
Our in information of the Accident	Clear ☐ Raining ☐ Others ☐ (please state condition):
Weather Conditions	The state of the s
Road Surface	The state of the s
Was anybody injured in the accident?	No O Yes O
*Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?	No.El Yes 🗆
Foreign Vehicle Registration Number	
Foreign Vehicle Category	Private Car/Commercial Vehicle/Motorcycle/Taxl/Bus Others ☐ *Please indicate
Was any other vehicle or property involved?	No D Yes D
*Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No 🖸 Yes 🗆
Was the accident reported to the Police?	No ☑ Yes ☐ If Yes, which Police Station?
Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?	No □ 2 Yes □ If Yes, against whom?
I have been approached by unknown person(a)	No.El Yes C
sepoling Follering adolphot claims assistance.  DETAILS OF OTHER VEH.	HCLE (Please complete Arinex A Form if more vehicles involved)
Vehicles Registration No.: 5757	384// Vehicle Make / Model / Colour: Source Source
Details of Property Damaged in Accident (other than	200
Name of Driver: Teo IColt Ro	
Contact Number: 76/8 39ccs	
Address: 98h Bulkit Track	Road #03-13 (Post Code: 58784
	700-13
Insurance Company Name:  Nature of Damage: Front  Rear  Left  Left	Right □ No. of Passengers (Including Driver):
	Right d No. of Passengers (including Divor).
Details of Witness - Name:	
Details of Wilness - Contact Number:	
Details of Witness - Email Address:	
Martine Park Company Control Company	ERSON (Please complete Annex A Form if more person injured)
Name:	Approximate Age:
Address:	(Post Code:
Injuries Sustained:	Injured person in which vehicle (vehicle reg. no.):
Were seat belts worn? No □ Yes □	Were Injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No □ Yes □
Type of Accident (Please tick the appropriate type on	flipside of this form)

<sup>\*</sup> Contiguisory information required by GIARMC Accident Reporting System for accidents occurring from 15 January 2013 onwards.











MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

3796

# Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.Z.400 Cars for Hire

MOTOR CAR - COMMERCIAL TP Third Party

Certificate No. B 29040710 TMC

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SKE4405E

2. Name of Policyholder

Sime Darby Services Pte Ltd

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 01/10/2017

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

30/09/2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

\* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use\*

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

- Use for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.
   Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for
- reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. \* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer